www.junolightinggroup.com 157
C
om
m
ercial
Rough-In Ordering Example: TC906
Catalog No. Description
TC906 A-Lamp Rough-In
Features
• Clear specular reflector with white trim ring
• Extruded aluminum socket housing maximizes lamp
life
• Open and baffled multipliers and single wall wash
reflectors are interchangeable with common
rough-in housing
• Butterfly style mounting brackets accommodate
1/2" EMT, 3/4" & 1 1/2" C-channel, linear bars and
Real Nail™ 3 bar hangers
• UL/CSA listed for feed through and damp locations
Description
Provides uniform light distribution with very good
brightness control using economical general service
lamps
TC906 6" A-Lamp Downlight
Reflector Ordering Example: 643C-WH
Catalog No. Lamp Description
643C-WH 100W A19/150W A21 Open Multiplier, Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
643HZ-WH 100W A19/150W A21 Open Multiplier, Haze Clear w/White Trim Ring
633B-WH 100W A19/150W A21 Black Baffled Multiplier, Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
633W-WH 100W A19/150W A21 White Baffled Multiplier, Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
662C-WH 100W A19/150W A21 Open Multiplier w/Kicker Wall Wash, Specular Clear w/White
Trim Ring
662HZ-WH 100W A19/150W A21 Open Multiplier w/Kicker Wall Wash, Haze Clear w/White
Trim Ring
Dimensions
9 1/8"
7 5/8"
6"
Accessories Ordering Example: HB-1
Catalog No. Description
HB-26 26" C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
HB-50 50" C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
LB-27 27" Linear Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
HB-1 Adjustable 13 1/2"- 25" Real Nail 3 Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
6 7/8" Ceiling Cutout
11 3/4"
11 1/2"
JLG77371_Commercial_130_167:JLG-77146_recessed_intro.qxd  9/25/09  3:26 PM  Page 157
Max. Lamp Rating
IC906: 100W A19/MB19/BT15
TC906: 100W A19/150W A21
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
643C-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
643G-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
643HZ-WH Haze, White Trim
Max. Lamp Rating
IC906: 100W A19
TC906: 100W A19/150W A21
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
633B-WH Black, White Trim
633W-WH White, White Trim
Downlights
Wall Wash
Open Downlight
Max. Lamp Rating
IC906: 100W A19/MB19/BT15
TC906: 100W A19/150W A21
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
662C-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
662G-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
662HZ-WH Haze, White Trim
Single Wall Wash
Baffled Downlight
Max. Lamp Rating
IC906: 100W A19/MB19/BT15
TC906: 100W A19/150W A21
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
663C-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
663G-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
663HZ-WH Haze, White Trim
Double Wall Wash
Max. Lamp Rating
IC906: 100W A19/MB19/BT15
TC906: 100W A19/150W A21
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
664C-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
664G-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
664HZ-WH Haze, White Trim
Corner Wall Wash
Pr
ec
is
io
n
Re
ce
ss
ed
Trims for IC906 & TC906
192
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
JLG77371_Aculux_168_197:JLG-77152_Acculux.spread.qxd  9/23/09  2:44 PM  Page 162